LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CRITERIUM JUNIORS & SENIORS 78
(M&F)

13.710.2024

Epreuves
-52 .
(+30pts) MADRELLE Julie (78, IDF) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB
+20pts) DAFY MAMY Gabrielle (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB
P (+10pts) JOLIVET Eloise (78, IDF) JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE
4 DOYELLE Manon (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE
-57 .
+17pts) BOILET Chloe (78, IDF) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT
POIRIER Enora (78, IDF) AAP LE GANT D OR
T #+10pts) JUIF Lena (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO
T NAVEOS Victoire (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO
5 FABRITIUS Elea (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
5 MICHEL Marine (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS



b 4
b 4

5

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ADRI Ines (78, IDF)

ABOUDOU Helizia (78, IDF)

CARRION TORNERO Maria (78, IDF)

DENIS Laetitia (78, IDF)
GERMAIN Pandora (78, IDF)
KABA Kadidja (78, IDF)
KONE Gabrielle (78, IDF)

LECOMTE Liya (78, IDF)

NEDELEC Nolwenn (78, IDF)
CASTETS Candice (78, IDF)

REKIK Khadija (78, IDF)

GOMIS Naomie (78, IDF)
CASTAINGTS Marie (78, IDF)

ANGRAND Margot (78, IDF)

+78
MAJDANE Leina (78, IDF)
DJOUDI Maissa (78, IDF)

MEISNER Charlotte (78, IDF)

M -55
MEREO Alexi (78, IDF)
LEJEUNE Aymeric (78, IDF)

PHARASYN Nolann (78, IDF)

AAP LE GANT D OR

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

U S MARLY LE ROI

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

J C PLAISIROIS

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A.S.LES MUREAUX JUDO

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

A SM B MONTIGNY

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A SM B MONTIGNY



4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LOMBARDI Andrea (78, IDF)

INFANTI Tom (78, IDF)
LE BERRE Arno (78, IDF)
FONANT ANTONIO Ugo (78, IDF)

PINARD LECOHUE Kylian (78, IDF)
MAAROUFI llian (78, IDF)
PAGNON Vincent (78, IDF)
COURTOIS Nathan (78, IDF)
ELMOURABIT Adame (78, IDF)
LESSOURD Emmanuel (78, IDF)

TRELLU Julien (78, IDF)

AKTIB Marwan (78, IDF)
GONTIER Arthur (78, IDF)
CHASSAING Timothee (78, IDF)

RODRIGUES Lionel (78, IDF)
BEROUANE Si Slimane (78, IDF)
BOUTARENE Bilal (78, IDF)
DUFAU Guilhem (78, IDF)
PERRAULT Jules (78, IDF)
BALME Nicolas (78, IDF)
BASLER Alexandre (78, IDF)

BESANCON Mathias (78, IDF)

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

AAP LE GANT D OR

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

US MARLY LE ROI

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

J C PLAISIROIS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

AAP LE GANT D OR

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

AAP LE GANT D OR

JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

AS L ETANG VILLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

CANDIDO Gabriel (78, IDF)
CESAR Charles (78, IDF)

DE BARROS Diego (78, IDF)
DESPLANQUE Matthieu (78, IDF)
DIAS GAMA Clement (78, IDF)
DIPPE Thibaut (78, IDF)
GOUDARD Aurelien (78, IDF)
HAMADI Erwann (78, IDF)

LEAB Arthur (78, IDF)

MOREL Axel (78, IDF)

NOISIEZ Pran (78, IDF)
ROCANCOURT Alexandre (78, IDF)
ROUX Victor (78, IDF)

SURGIS Louis (78, IDF)
TOURRES Remi (78, IDF)

TREVALINET Theo (78, IDF)

GRANTE Arnaud (78, IDF)
CARON Rafael (78, IDF)
LE ROUX Louison (78, IDF)

LIMER Robin (78, IDF)
GAMBIEZ Thibault (78, IDF)
WALLON Martin (78, IDF)

KOUCHRAD Yassine (78, IDF)

JEUNESSE CROISSY

US MARLY LE ROI

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

US ST ARNOULT

A SM B MONTIGNY

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO CLUB TRIEL

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

MPT JUZIERS

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

USC JUDO SHIN

ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN



7

(+10 pts)

MEDJI Harry (78, IDF)

NC 10pts) BLANCHARD Yann (78, IDF)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

BOSSON Thibaut (78, IDF)
BUNOUF Valentin (78, IDF)
CARDINALE Andrea (78, IDF)
CATALDI Paul-Emmanuel (78, IDF)
COLLARD Sylvain (78, IDF)

DE SOUSA Antoine (78, IDF)
DELLA GIUSTA Vincent (78, IDF)
DENIS Stephane (78, IDF)
DUCHEMIN Nathan Youto (78, IDF)
GARDRAT Charles (78, IDF)
GUEGUEN Merwan (78, IDF)
LALLET BISMUTH Enzo (78, IDF)
LE FOLL Louis (78, IDF)

LESAGE Hugo (78, IDF)
MADRELLE Alexandre (78, IDF)
PARACHOUX Gabin (78, IDF)
TABOURY NGUYEN Jules (78, IDF)
TAN David (78, IDF)

THIVET Erwan (78, IDF)

VINCENT--FROMENTIN Theo (78, IDF)

-81

GEKHT Denis (78, IDF)

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

US ST ARNOULT

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

AS L ETANG VILLE

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

MPT JUZIERS

USC JUDO SHIN

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

US ST ARNOULT

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT



4 4

4 4

+17pts) LECARDONNEL Gabriel (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+40pts) BARRY Antoine (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
(+20pts) POIRIER Corentin (78, IDF) AAP LE GANT D OR
DELAHAYE Adrien (78, IDF) MONTFORT JUDO CLUB
+20pts) RIAUTE Milhan (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
+10pts) CURTI Elliot (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
TOUZEAU David (78, IDF) A M BOIS D ARCY
CHIKH Hamza (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
D HERVE Herle (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO
+10pts) DAL ZUFFO Livio (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE
DE LA FAYOLLE DE MARS Edouard (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
DIONISIO Matteo (78, IDF) ECOL JD TRAD ANDRESY
HAREL Anthony (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS
HEBBAR Mohamed (78, IDF) COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB
LACOMME Enzo (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT
+10pts) RAGET Nicolas (78, IDF) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
+10pts) SAUCE Edouard (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
SERRA Flavio (78, IDF) AS L ETANG VILLE
+20pts) STUMM Raphael (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT
VEGAS Victor (78, IDF) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO
-90
+10pts) LUYE-TANET Aaron (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
COLLERAIS Richard (78, IDF) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY
LEGER Guillaume (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.



NC

NC

b 4

4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+10pts) YUNGI-NTADI Enoch (78, IDF)

LISING Noe Alexandre (78, IDF)

CLEM Alexis (78, IDF)

FREY Julien (78, IDF)

LEPESTEUR Adrien (78, IDF)
MOUZAWAK Cyril (78, IDF)

BOUADMA Nael (78, IDF)

COULIBALY Nanhoua (78, IDF)

DI PINTO Enzo (78, IDF)

ZANELLI Alexis (78, IDF)
BOTONDO KUANZAMBI Meschac (78, IDF)

MENDES Dorian (78, IDF)

+100

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

JUDO CLUB MAULE

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

MPT JUZIERS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ECOLE DE COMBAT 78



